RTO Report <. training.:.:

5446 - Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd

Summary

Code: 5446
Legal name: Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd

Trading name: Becker Helicopters Pilot Academy

Status: Current
ABN: 97 067 130 992
ACN: 067 130 992
RTO type: Education/training Business Or Centre: Privately Operated Registered Training Organisation

Web address http://www.beckerhelicopters.com

Initial registration date: 01/Jan/1998

Organisation code history

5446 01/Jan/1998

Organisation role history

No records to display.

Responsible legal person history

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd 97 067 130 992 067 130 992 12/Jul/2018
Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd 97 067 130 992 06/0ct/2016 11/Jul/2018
Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd 97 067 130 992 000 000 000 01/Jan/1998 05/0Oct/2016

Web address history

http://www.beckerhelicopters.com 01/Jan/1998

Trading name history

Becker Helicopters Pilot Academy 13/Jul/2017

Registration details

Registration manager: Australian Skills Quality Authority
Start date:  01/Nov/2012
End date: 31/0Oct/2024
End reason:

Legal authority: National Vocational Education and Training Regulator Act 2011
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Exerciser: Australian Skills Quality Authority

School registration: No

Higher education registration: No

RTO registration manager history

Registration manager Start date End date

Australian Skills Quality Authority 03/Jul/2012

Department of Education, Training and Employment 01/Jan/1998 02/Jul/2012

RTO registration history

National Vocational Education and Australian Skills Quality 01/Nov/2012 31/0ct/2024

Training Regulator Act 2011 Authority

National Vocational Education and Australian Skills Quality 29/Jun/2012 31/0Oct/2012

Training Regulator Act 2011 Authority

Section 24(1) of the Vocational Queensland Department 03/Oct/2007 28/Jun/2012 Registration period was ended

Education, Training and Employment of Education and to facilitate a transfer of

Act QLD 2000 Training registration to another Legal
Authority

Section 24(1) of the Vocational Queensland Department 01/Jan/1998 02/0ct/2007

Education, Training and Employment

Act QLD 2000

of Education and
Training

School Provider history

No records to display.

Higher education history

No records to display.

Contacts
Head office address

Head office address:

Chief Executive

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Registration Enquiries
Contact name:

Job title:

15 Friendship Avenue
Marcoola QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
(07) 5448 9888

0417 608 548

(07) 5450 7266
jb@beckerhelicopters.com

15 Friendship Avenue
Marcoola

QLD

4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO
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Organisation name:
Phone:
Mobile:

Fax:
Email:

Address:

Public Enquiries
Contact name:
Job title:
Organisation name:

Phone:
Mobile:
Fax:
Email:

Address:

Managerial Agent

Contact name:

Managerial Agent

Contact name:

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd

(07) 5448 9888

0417 608 548

(07) 5450 7266
jb@beckerhelicopters.com

15 Friendship Avenue
Marcoola

QLD

4564

Ms Jan Becker
CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd

(07) 5448 9888

0417 608 548

(07) 5450 7266
jb@beckerhelicopters.com

15 Friendship Avenue
Marcoola

QLD

4564

Captain Michael D'Ott

Captain Jan Maree Becker

Head office address history

I T LT

15 Friendship Avenue 22/Nov/2017
Marcoola QLD 4564
Lot 7 FRIENDSHIP AV 06/0ct/2016 21/Nov/2017
Mudjimba QLD 4564
Lot 7 FRIENDSHIP AV 09/0ct/2012 05/0ct/2016
MUDJIMBA QLD 4564
FRIENDSHIP AV 01/Jan/1998 08/0ct/2012
MARCOOLA QLD 4564
Chief Executive history Start Date End Date
Contact name: Ms Jan Becker 22/Nov/2017
Job title: CEO
Organisation name: Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
Phone: 0754489888
Mobile: 0417608548
Fax: 0754507266
Email: jo@beckerhelicopters.com
Address: 15 Friendship Avenue
Marcoola
QLD 4564
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Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Managerial Agent history

Contact name
Contact name
Contact name

Contact name

Public Enquiries history

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Ms Jan Becker 06/0ct/2016
CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd

0754489888

0417608548

0754507266

jb@beckerhelicopters.com

Lot 7 FRIENDSHIP AV
Mudjimba
QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
0754489888

0417608548

0754507266
janoffice@beckerhelicopters.com

FRIENDSHIP AV
MARCOOLA
QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
0754489888

0417608548

0754507266

16/Aug/2012

03/Jul/2012

janoffice@beckerhelicopters.com

FRIENDSHIP AV
MARCOOLA
QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
0754489888

0417608548

0754507266

01/Jan/1998

janoffice@beckerhelicopters.com

FRIENDSHIP AV
MARCOOLA
QLD 4564

Start Date
28/Jun/2018
28/Jun/2018
18/Jun/2013
29/Apr/2013
Start Date

. Captain Michael D'Ott
. Captain Jan Maree Becker
. Captain Jan Maree Becker

. Captain Michael D'Ott

Ms Jan Becker 22/Nov/2017
CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd

0754489888

0417608548

0754507266

jb@beckerhelicopters.com

21/Nov/2017

05/0ct/2016

15/Aug/2012

02/Jul/2012

End Date

05/0ct/2016
05/0ct/2016
End Date
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Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Registration Enquiries history
Contact name:

Job title:

Organisation name:

Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

15 Friendship Avenue
Marcoola
QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
0754489888

0417608548

0754507266
jb@beckerhelicopters.com

Lot 7 FRIENDSHIP AV
Mudjimba
QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
0754489888

0417608548

0754507266
janoffice@beckerhelicopters.com

PO Box 9165
PACIFIC PARADISE
QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
0754489888

0417608548

0754507266

06/0ct/2016

16/Aug/2012

03/Jul/2012

janoffice@beckerhelicopters.com

PO Box 9165
PACIFIC PARADISE
QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
0754489888

0417608548

0754507266

01/Jan/1998

janoffice@beckerhelicopters.com

PO Box 9165
PACIFIC PARADISE
QLD 4564

Start Date

Ms Jan Becker 22/Nov/2017
CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd

0754489888

0417608548

0754507266

jb@beckerhelicopters.com

15 Friendship Avenue
Marcoola
QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker 06/0ct/2016

21/Nov/2017

05/0ct/2016

15/Aug/2012

02/Jul/2012

End Date

21/Nov/2017
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Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
0754489888

0417608548

0754507266
jb@beckerhelicopters.com

Lot 7 FRIENDSHIP AV
Mudjimba
QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
0754489888

0417608548

0754507266

16/Aug/2012

janoffice@beckerhelicopters.com

PO Box 9165
PACIFIC PARADISE
QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
0754489888

0417608548

0754507266

03/Jul/2012

janoffice@beckerhelicopters.com

PO Box 9165
PACIFIC PARADISE
QLD 4564

Ms Jan Becker

CEO

Becker Helicopter Services Pty Ltd
0754489888

0417608548

0754507266

01/Jan/1998

janoffice@beckerhelicopters.com

PO Box 9165
PACIFIC PARADISE
QLD 4564

05/0ct/2016

15/Aug/2012

02/Jul/2012

Scope - explicit only

Note:This is a list of training products that the RTO has approval to deliver training and/or assessment in. It
is not an indication of what training products the RTO is actually delivering. Individuals should contact the
relevant RTO to confirm all delivery details of different training products.

Delivery filter

O 1 T 5 20 20 2

Filter by delivery in:

Qualifications

N I 8 8 0 2 2 i
o

AVI50315 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Deliver and assess
Pilot Licence - Helicopter)
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AVI50319

AVI50415

AVI50516

AVI50519

AVI60116

AVI160216

AVI160219

Diploma of Aviation (Commercial
Pilot Licence - Helicopter)

Diploma of Aviation (Instrument
Rating)

Diploma of Aviation (Flight
Instructor)

Diploma of Aviation (Instrument
Rating)

Advanced Diploma of Aviation
(Chief Flight Instructor)

Advanced Diploma of Aviation
(Pilot in Command)

Advanced Diploma of Aviation
(Pilot in Command)

Units of competency

AVIE0006

AVIF0023
AVIF0026

AVIF0027

AVIF0028
AVIF0029

AVIF0030
AVIF0031

AVIF0032

AVIF0033

AVIF0035

AVIH0009

AVIH0010
AVIHO013

AVIH0014

AVIH0015

AVIHO0016

AVIHO0017

AVIL0002

AVILIC0004

AVIMO006
AVIMO009

AVIM0010
AVIM0011

Maintain aircraft radio
communications

Apply aircraft safety procedures

Implement aviation risk
management processes

Implement aviation fatigue risk
management processes

Manage aviation risk

Implement threat and error
management strategies

Manage safe flight operations

Manage threats and errors as pilot
in command

Manage human factors as pilot in
command

Manage aircraft passengers and
cargo

Manage human factors in aviation
operations

Manage aircraft flight planning and
performance as pilot in command

Plan a flight under visual flight rules

Plan a flight under instrument flight
rules

Navigate aircraft under visual flight
rules

Plan a flight under night visual flight
rules

Navigate aircraft under night visual
flight rules

Navigate aircraft under instrument
flight rules

Manage shifts, crewing and
rostering activities in aviation

Licence to operate a commercial
helicopter

Conduct a flight test

Facilitate training in a synthetic
environment

Conduct flight review

Deliver operational flight
management training

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

L SR S S SR S
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AVINO003

AVINO004

AVINOO005
AVIO0016

AVIO0017

AVIW0026

AVIWO0029
AVIWO0032

AVIY0016
AVIY0033

AVIY0034
AVIY0035
AVIY0036

AVIY0037
AVIY0039

AVIY0040

AVIY0041

AVIY0046

AVIY0048
AVIY0049
AVIY0050

AVIY0058
AVIY0059
AVIY0060
AVIY0061

AVIY0062
AVIY0063

AVIY0064

AVIY0069

AVIY0073

AVIY0074

AVIY0075

AVIY0076
AVIY0077

AVIY0078

Command an aircraft in a multi-
crew environment

Supervise and manage safe flight
operations as pilot in command

Manage flight training

Manage security procedures as
pilot in command

Manage disruptive behaviour and
unlawful interference with aviation

Conduct night vision imaging
system operations

Manage pre- and post-flight actions

Operate and manage aircraft
systems

Lead formation flight

Operate aircraft using aircraft flight
instruments

Operate in controlled airspace
Operate in Class G airspace

Operate at non-towered
aerodromes

Operate at a controlled aerodrome

Conduct aerial application
operations

Apply aeronautical knowledge to
aviation operations

Apply the principles of civil air law
to aviation operations

Execute advanced aeroplane
manoeuvres and procedures

Taxi helicopter
Operate helicopter at low level

Perform instrument arrival and
standard arrival route procedures

Manage aircraft fuel
Control helicopter on the ground
Control helicopter in hovering flight

Take off helicopter and approach to
hover

Control helicopter in normal flight

Execute advanced helicopter
manoeuvres and procedures

Manage abnormal and emergency
helicopter flight situations

Pilot a helicopter during external
load operations

Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern
at night

Perform non-published instrument
departure procedures

Perform published instrument
departure procedures

Perform visual circling approach

Conduct a 2D non-directional
beacon instrument approach

Conduct a 2D very high frequency
omni-directional radio range
instrument approach

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

IR NI IR IR I IR IR NI A AN LI I I I NI AL IR LI NI IR IR IA
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AVIY0079

AVIY0080

AVIY0081

AVIY0082
AVIY4063
AVIZ0002

AVIZ0006

BSBCMM401
BSBCMM411
BSBLDR411

BSBMGT401
HLTAID002

TAEASS402
TAEDEL301
TAEDEL402

TLIE1003

TLIF2010

TLIL4005

Conduct a 3D instrument landing
system instrument approach

Conduct a 2D distance measuring
equipment global navigation
satellite system instrument
approach

Conduct a 2D global navigation
satellite system non-precision
instrument approach

Operate a multi-engine helicopter
Perform close formation flight

Maintain and manage situational
awareness as pilot in command

Manage situational awareness in
aircraft flight

Make a presentation
Make presentations

Demonstrate leadership in the
workplace

Show leadership in the workplace

Provide basic emergency life
support

Assess competence
Provide work skill instruction

Plan, organise and facilitate
learning in the workplace

Participate in basic workplace
communication

Apply fatigue management
strategies

Apply conflict/grievance resolution
strategies

(*): Scope is implicit

Skill set

(*): Scope is implicit

Accredited courses

T ] 7 X 0 0

v (v v ¥

10758NAT

Certificate Il in Aviation Language,

Literacy and Numeracy

Qualifications history

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

< 4L

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess o
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess o

Deliver and assess

L L 44
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L
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AV140208 Certificate 1V in Aviation (Commercial Pilot Deliver and assess 09/0ct/2009 05/Jun/2017
Helicopter Licence)

AVI50315 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence -  Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 12/Feb/2021
Helicopter)

AVI50319 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence -  Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
Helicopter)

AVI50408 Diploma of Aviation (Instrument Flight Operations) Deliver and assess 16/Feb/2010 05/Jun/2017

AVI50415 Diploma of Aviation (Instrument Rating) Deliver and assess 18/Dec/2015 12/Feb/2021

AVI50510 Diploma of Aviation (Flight Instructor) Deliver and assess 29/Nov/2015 31/Aug/2017

AVI50516 Diploma of Aviation (Flight Instructor) Deliver and assess 01/Mar/2016 12/Feb/2021
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AVI50519 Diploma of Aviation (Instrument Rating) Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024

AV160116 Advanced Diploma of Aviation (Chief Flight Deliver and assess 11/Apr/2016 12/Feb/2021
Instructor)

AVI160216 Advanced Diploma of Aviation (Pilot in Command) Deliver and assess 28/Mar/2016 12/Feb/2021

AVI160219 Advanced Diploma of Aviation (Pilot in Command) Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024

Units of competency history

L S

AVI3W2608A Conduct night aided vision aviation operations Deliver and assess 19/Jul/2009 19/Jul/2009
AVI4H1208A Plan a flight under Night Visual Flight Rules Deliver and assess 19/Jul/2009 19/Jul/2009
(NVFR)
AVI4H1308A Navigate aircraft - NVFR Deliver and assess 19/3ul/2009 19/Jul/2009
AVI4Y2408A Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern at night Deliver and assess 16/Feb/2010 02/Sep/2016
AVI4Y5809A Pilot a helicopter during external load operations  Deliver and assess 19/Jul/2009 19/Jul/2009
AVI4Y6309A Perform close formation flight Deliver and assess 19/3ul/2009 19/3ul/2009
AVI4Y6409A Lead an aircraft formation flight Deliver and assess 19/3ul/2009 19/3ul/2009
AVI5Y2008A Conduct full instrument panel manoeuvres Deliver and assess 19/Jul/2009 19/Jul/2009
AVI5Y2108A Conduct limited instrument panel manoeuvres Deliver and assess 19/Jul/2009 19/Jul/2009
AVIE0006 Maintain aircraft radio communications Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVIE4001 Maintain aircraft radio communications Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIF0001 Apply aircraft safety procedures Deliver and assess 04/Jan/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIF0004 Implement aviation risk management processes  Deliver and assess 01/Jan/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIF0005 Implement aviation fatigue risk management Deliver and assess 01/Jan/2016 11/Aug/2020
processes
AVIF0006 Manage aviation risk Deliver and assess 28/Mar/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIF0007 Implem_ent threat and error management Deliver and assess 01/Jan/2016 11/Aug/2020
strategies
AVIF0008 Manage safe flight operations Deliver and assess 31/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIF0009 Manage threats and errors as pilot in command Deliver and assess 28/Mar/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIF0010 Manage human factors as pilot in command Deliver and assess 28/Mar/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIF0011 Manage aircraft passengers and cargo Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIF0014 Manage human factors in aviation operations Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIF0023 Apply aircraft safety procedures Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIF0026 Implement aviation risk management processes  Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIF0027 Implement aviation fatigue risk management Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
processes
AVIF0028 Manage aviation risk Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVIF0029 Implem_ent threat and error management Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
strategies
AVIF0030 Manage safe flight operations Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIF0031 Manage threats and errors as pilot in command Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIF0032 Manage human factors as pilot in command Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIF0033 Manage aircraft passengers and cargo Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVIF0035 Manage human factors in aviation operations Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIH0001 Manage aircraft flight planning and performance  Deliver and assess 28/Mar/2016 11/Aug/2020
as pilot in command
AVIH0002 Plan a flight under visual flight rules Deliver and assess 31/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIH0005 Plan a flight under instrument flight rules Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIH0009 Manage aircraft flight planning and performance  Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
as pilot in command
26/Jan/2021 11:23 AM 10 of 19



AVIHO0010 Plan a flight under visual flight rules Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIHO0013 Plan a flight under instrument flight rules Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIHO0014 Navigate aircraft under visual flight rules Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIHO0015 Plan a flight under night visual flight rules Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIHO016 Navigate aircraft under night visual flight rules Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIHO0017 Navigate aircraft under instrument flight rules Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIH4001 Navigate aircraft under visual flight rules Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIH4012 Plan a flight under night visual flight rules Deliver and assess 18/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIH4012A Plan a flight under Night Visual Flight Rules Deliver and assess 16/Feb/2010 05/Dec/2016
(NVFR)
AVIH4013 Navigate aircraft under night visual flight rules Deliver and assess 18/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIH4013A Navigate aircraft - NVFR Deliver and assess 16/Feb/2010 05/Dec/2016
AVIH5017 Navigate aircraft under instrument flight rules Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIL0001 Manage shifts, crewing and rostering activities in  Deliver and assess 11/Apr/2016 11/Aug/2020
aviation
AVIL0002 Manage shifts, crewing and rostering activities in  Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
aviation
AVILIC0002 Licence to operate a commercial helicopter Deliver and assess 01/Jan/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVILIC0004 Licence to operate a commercial helicopter Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIMO0001 Conduct a flight test Deliver and assess 11/Apr/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIM0006 Conduct a flight test Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIMO0009 Facilitate training in a synthetic environment Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIMO0010 Conduct flight review Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIMO0011 Deliver operational flight management training Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIM5002 Conduct aeronautical knowledge training Deliver and assess 21/Mar/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIM5002A Conduct aeronautical knowledge training Deliver and assess 29/Nov/2015 01/Mar/2017
AVIM5003 Conduct flight training Deliver and assess 21/Mar/2016 08/Sep/2020
AVIM5003A Conduct flight training Deliver and assess 29/Nov/2015 01/Mar/2017
AVIM5004 Facilitate training in a synthetic environment Deliver and assess 21/Mar/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIM5004A Facilitate training in a synthetic environment Deliver and assess 29/Nov/2015 01/Mar/2017
AVIM5005 Conduct training for the issue of an endorsement  Deliver and assess 21/Mar/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIM5005A Conduct training for the issue of an endorsement  Deliver and assess 29/Nov/2015 01/Mar/2017
AVIM5008 Conduct flight review Deliver and assess 21/Mar/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIM5008A Conduct flight review Deliver and assess 29/Nov/2015 01/Mar/2017
AVIM6006 Deliver operational flight management training Deliver and assess 11/Apr/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVINO001 Command an aircraft in a multi-crew environment Deliver and assess 31/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVINO0002 Supervise and manage safe flight operations as  Deliver and assess 31/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
pilot in command
AVINO003 Command an aircraft in a multi-crew environment Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVINO004 Supervise and manage safe flight operations as  Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
pilot in command
AVINO005 Manage flight training Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVIN6003 Manage flight training Deliver and assess 11/Apr/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIO0001 Manage security procedures as pilot in command Deliver and assess 28/Mar/2016 11/Aug/2020
AVIO0002 Manage disruptive behaviour and unlawful Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
interference with aviation
AVIO0016 Manage security procedures as pilot in command Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIO0017 Manage disruptive behaviour and unlawful Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
interference with aviation
AVIW0026 Conduct night vision imaging system operations  Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
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AVIW0029 Manage pre- and post-flight actions Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIW0032 Operate and manage aircraft systems Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIW3026 Conduct night vision imaging system operations  Deliver and assess 18/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIW3026A Conduct night aided vision aviation operations Deliver and assess 16/Feb/2010 05/Dec/2016
AVIW4001 Manage pre- and post-flight actions Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIW5018 Operate and manage aircraft systems Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIY0001 Operate aircraft using aircraft flight instruments Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIY0002 Operate in controlled airspace Deliver and assess 31/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIY0003 Operate in Class G airspace Deliver and assess 31/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIY0004 Operate at non-towered aerodromes Deliver and assess 31/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIY0005 Operate at a controlled aerodrome Deliver and assess 31/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIY0007 Conduct aerial application operations Deliver and assess 31/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIY0008 Apply _aeronautical knowledge to aviation Deliver and assess 31/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
operations
AVIY0009 Apply ;he principles of civil air law to aviation Deliver and assess 31/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
operations
AVIY0016 Lead formation flight Deliver and assess 01/Mar/2016 31/0ct/2024
AVIY0018 Execute advanced aeroplane manoeuvres and Deliver and assess 08/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
procedures
AVIY0020 Taxi helicopter Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIY0021 Operate helicopter at low level Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
AVIY0022 Perform instrument arrival and standard arrival Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
route procedures
AVIY0033 Operate aircraft using aircraft flight instruments Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVIY0034 Operate in controlled airspace Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVIY0035 Operate in Class G airspace Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVIY0036 Operate at non-towered aerodromes Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVIY0037 Operate at a controlled aerodrome Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVIY0039 Conduct aerial application operations Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIY0040 Apply geronautical knowledge to aviation Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
operations
AVIY0041 Apply the principles of civil air law to aviation Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
operations
AVIY0046 Execute advanced aeroplane manoeuvres and Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
procedures
AVIY0048 Taxi helicopter Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIY0049 Operate helicopter at low level Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIY0050 Perform instrument arrival and standard arrival Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
route procedures
AVIY0058 Manage aircraft fuel Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIY0059 Control helicopter on the ground Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIY0060 Control helicopter in hovering flight Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIY0061 Take off helicopter and approach to hover Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIY0062 Control helicopter in normal flight Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
AVIY0063 Execute advanced helicopter manoeuvres and Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
procedures
AVIY0064 Manage abnormal and emergency helicopter flight Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/Oct/2024
situations
AVIY0069 Pilot a helicopter during external load operations  Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVIY0073 Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern at night Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024
AVIY0074 Perform non-published instrument departure Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
procedures
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AVIY0075 Perform published instrument departure Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
procedures

AVIY0076 Perform visual circling approach Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0Oct/2024

AVIY0077 Conduct a 2D non-directional beacon instrument  Deliver and assess 13/Aug/2019 31/0Oct/2024
approach

AVIY0078 Conduct a 2D very high frequency omni- Deliver and assess 13/Aug/2019 31/0ct/2024
directional radio range instrument approach

AVIY0079 Conduct a 3D instrument landing system Deliver and assess 13/Aug/2019 31/0ct/2024
instrument approach

AVIY0080 Conduct a 2D distance measuring equipment Deliver and assess 13/Aug/2019 31/0ct/2024
global navigation satellite system instrument
approach

AVIY0081 Conduct a 2D global navigation satellite system Deliver and assess 13/Aug/2019 31/0ct/2024
non-precision instrument approach

AVIY0082 Operate a multi-engine helicopter Deliver and assess 13/Aug/2019 31/0ct/2024

AVIY4007 Manage aircraft fuel Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020

AVIY4011 Control helicopter on the ground Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020

AVIY4012 Control helicopter in hovering flight Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020

AVIY4014 Take off helicopter and approach to hover Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020

AVIY4015 Control helicopter in normal flight Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020

AVIY4017 Execute advanced helicopter manoeuvres and Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
procedures

AVIY4018 Manage abnormal and emergency helicopter flight Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
situations

AVIY4024A Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern at night Deliver and assess 16/Feb/2010 02/Sep/2016

AVIY4058 Pilot a helicopter during external load operations  Deliver and assess 18/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020

AVIY4058A Pilot a helicopter during external load operations  Deliver and assess 16/Feb/2010 05/Dec/2016

AVIY4063 Perform close formation flight Deliver and assess 21/Mar/2016 31/0ct/2024

AVIY4063A Perform close formation flight Deliver and assess 16/Feb/2010 01/Mar/2017

AVIY4064A Lead an aircraft formation flight Deliver and assess 16/Feb/2010 01/Mar/2017

AVIY5020A Conduct full instrument panel manoeuvres Deliver and assess 16/Feb/2010 05/Dec/2016

AVIY5021A Conduct limited instrument panel manoeuvres Deliver and assess 16/Feb/2010 05/Dec/2016

AVIY5024 Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern at night Deliver and assess 18/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020

AVIY5024A Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern at night Deliver and assess 21/0ct/2013 05/Dec/2016

AVIY5027 Perform non published instrument departure Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
procedures

AVIY5028 Perform published instrument departure Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
procedures

AVIY5033 Perform visual circling approach Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020

AVIY5034 Conduct a 2D non-directional beacon instrument  Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
approach

AVIY5035 Conduct a 2D very high frequency omni- Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
directional radio range instrument approach

AVIY5036 Conduct a 3D instrument landing system Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
instrument approach

AVIY5037 Conduct a 2D distance measuring equipment Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
global navigation satellite system instrument
approach

AVIY5038 Conduct a 2D global navigation satellite system Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020
non-precision instrument approach

AVIY5065 Operate a multi-engine helicopter Deliver and assess 07/Dec/2015 11/Aug/2020

AVIZ0001 Maintain and manage situational awareness as Deliver and assess 28/Mar/2016 11/Aug/2020
pilot in command

AVIZ0002 Maintain and manage situational awareness as Deliver and assess 10/Sep/2019 31/0ct/2024
pilot in command

AVIZ0006 Manage situational awareness in aircraft flight Deliver and assess 13/Aug/2019 31/0ct/2024
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AVIZ4001
BSBCMM401
BSBCMM411
BSBLDR411
BSBMGT401
HLTAID002
TAEASS402
TAEASS402B
TAEDEL301
TAEDEL301A
TAEDEL402

TAEDEL402A

TLIE1003
TLIF2010
TLIL4005

Manage situational awareness in aircraft flight
Make a presentation

Make presentations

Demonstrate leadership in the workplace
Show leadership in the workplace

Provide basic emergency life support

Assess competence

Assess competence

Provide work skill instruction

Provide work skill instruction

Plan, organise and facilitate learning in the
workplace

Plan, organise and facilitate learning in the
workplace

Participate in basic workplace communication
Apply fatigue management strategies

Apply conflict/grievance resolution strategies

Skill set history

No records to display.

Accredited Courses history

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

07/Dec/2015
29/Nov/2015
19/0ct/2020
19/0ct/2020
29/Nov/2015
01/Feb/2016
12/Apr/2016
29/Nov/2015
12/Apr/2016
29/Nov/2015
12/Apr/2016

29/Nov/2015

07/Dec/2015
29/Nov/2015
29/Nov/2015

11/Aug/2020
17/0ct/2021
31/0ct/2024
31/0ct/2024
19/Apr/2022
14/0Oct/2021
31/0ct/2024
05/Apr/2017
31/0ct/2024
05/Apr/2017
31/0ct/2024

05/Apr/2017

31/0ct/2024
31/0ct/2024
31/0ct/2024

e e o Joaie Jewse |

10267NAT Certificate | in English Proficiency Deliver and assess 17/Oct/2017 14/Oct/2019
10268NAT Certificate Il in English Proficiency Deliver and assess 17/Oct/2017 14/Oct/2019
10758NAT Certificate 11l in Aviation Language, Literacy and  Deliver and assess 15/0ct/2019 31/0ct/2024

Numeracy

Regulatory Decision Information

No records to display.

Regulatory Decision Information history

No records to display.

Delivery

Note:The Delivery Notification matrix of state/territories represents regions where the RTO has previously
notified it has commenced delivery. It is not an indication of the availability of the training product, from the
RTO, within a particular state or territory. Individuals should contact the relevant RTO to confirm all delivery
details of different training products.

10758NAT 15/0Oct/2019 Commencement W o o g
AVI3W2608A 16/Feb/2010  Commencement o
AVI140208 09/0ct/2009 Commencement o
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AVI4H1208A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVI4H1308A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVI4Y2408A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVI4Y5809A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVI4Y6309A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVI4Y6409A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVI50315 07/Dec/2015 Commencement
AVI50315 07/Dec/2015 Commencement
AVI150408 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVI5Y2008A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVI5Y2108A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVIF0001 04/Jan/2016 Commencement
AVIF0001 04/Jan/2016 Commencement

AVIF0004, 01/Jan/2016 Commencement
AVILIC0002,

AVIF0005,

AVIF0007

AVIF0004, 01/Jan/2016 Commencement
AVILIC0002,

AVIF0005,

AVIF0007

AVIF0010, 28/Mar/2016 ~ Commencement o
AV160216,
AVIZ0001,
AVIF0009,
AVIF0006,
AVIH0001

AVIF0010, 28/Mar/2016 ~ Commencement o
AV160216,
AVIZ0001,
AVIF0009,
AVIF0006,
AVIH0001

AVIH0002, 31/Dec/2015  Commencement o
AVIN0002,
AVINO0001,
AVIY0009,
AVIF0008,
AVIY0004,
AVIY0005,
AVIY0002,
AVIY0003,
AVIY0008,
AVIY0007

AVIH0002, 31/Dec/2015  Commencement o
AVINO002,
AVIN0001,
AVIY0009,
AVIF0008,
AVIY0004,
AVIY0005,
AVIY0002,
AVIY0003,
AVIY0008,
AVIY0007

AVIH4012A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement

A\ YA SANE L SL SLSL N S S SANA A

<

AVIH4013A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement

AR

AVIL0001, 07/Apr/2016 Commencement
AVI160116,
AVIM0001,
AVING6003,
AVIM6006
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AVILOOOl 07/Apr/2016 Commencement
AV160116,
AVIM0001,
AVING6003,
AVIM6006

AVIM5003A, 27/Nov/2015  Commencement o
TLIF2010,

AVI50510,

TAEDEL301A,

AVIM5004A,

TAEDEL402A,

AVIM5002A,

AVIM5008A,

AVIM5005A

AVIM5003A, 27/Nov/2015  Commencement o
TLIF2010,

AVI50510,

TAEDEL301A,

AVIM5004A,

TAEDEL402A,

AVIM5002A,

AVIM5008A,

AVIM5005A

AVIM5004, 21/Mar/2016 ~ Commencement o
AVIM5002,
AVIM5008,
AVIM5003,
AVIY4063,
AVIM5005

AVIM5004, 21/Mar/2016 =~ Commencement o
AVIM5002,
AVIM5008,
AVIM5003,
AVIY4063,
AVIM5005

AVIO0001 28/Mar/2016 Commencement
AVIO0016 20/Sep/2019 Commencement
AVIW3026A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement

L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4

AVIY0016, 01/Mar/2016 Commencement
AVI50516

AVIY0016, 01/Mar/2016 Commencement
AVI50516

AVIY0018 08/Dec/2015 Commencement

YA T T YA SR JA.

AVIY0018 08/Dec/2015 Commencement
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AVIYOOGO 20/Sep/2019 Commencement
AVIF0027,
AVIH0010,
AVIH0009,
AVIY0064,
AVIH0014,
AVIY0073,
AVIY0059,
AVIF0031,
AVIMO0011,
AVIY0037,
AVILIC0004,
AVIY0039,
AVIY0034,
AVIZ0002,
AVIY0063,
AVINO004,
AVIM0006,
AVINO0O5,
AVIF0035,
AVIY0075,
AVIY0040,
AVIM0009,
AVI50319,
AVINO003,
AVIY0035,
AVI50519,
AVIF0023,
AVIW0032,
AVIMO0010,
AVIY0076,
AVIF0030,
AVIF0029,
AVIY0062,
AVIH0017,
AVIH0016,
AVIY0048,
AVIO0017,
AVIY0046,
AVIY0058,
AVI160219,
AVIY0041,
AVIY0036,
AVIY0074,
AVIF0026,
AVIY0049,
AVIHO0013,
AVIF0028,
AVIY0033,
AVIF0032,
AVIW0026,
AVIL0002,
AVIY0061,
AVIE0006,
AVIF0033,
AVIY0069,
AVIY0050,
AVIH0015,
AVIW0029

AVIY0081, 03/Nov/2019  Commencement o
AVIY0080,
AVIY0078,
AVIY0077,
AVIY0079

AVIY0082, 13/Jan/2020 Commencement o
AVIZ0006

AVIY4024A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement

<<

AVIY4058, 18/Dec/2015 Commencement
AVIH4012,

AVI50415,

AVIW3026,

AVIY5024,

AVIH4013
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AVIY4058 18/Dec/2015 Commencement
AVIH4012,
AVI50415,
AVIW3026,
AVIY5024,
AVIH4013

AVIY4058A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVIY4063A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVIY4064A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVIY5020A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVIY5021A 16/Feb/2010 Commencement
AVIY5024A 21/0ct/2013 Commencement
AVIY5024A 21/0ct/2013 Commencement

LA SA A S SL UL A

AVIY5028, 07/Dec/2015 Commencement
AVIY5027,
AVIW5018,
AVIY5036,
AVIY4007,
AVIWA4001,
AVIY5038,
AVIH5017,
AVIZ4001,
AVIE4001,
AVIF0014,
AVIY4017,
AVIF0011,
AVIY5033,
AVIY5034,
AVIY4011,
AVIY5065,
AVIY4012,
AVIY0022,
AVIY4014,
AVIY0021,
AVIH4001,
AVIY0001,
AVIY4018,
TLIEL1003,
AVIH0005,
AVIY5037,
AVIY4015,
AVIO0002,
AVIY0020,
AVIY5035
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AVIY5028,
AVIY5027,
AVIW5018,
AVIY5036,
AVIY4007,
AVIW4001,
AVIY5038,
AVIH5017,
AVIZ4001,
AVIE4001,
AVIF0014,
AVIY4017,
AVIF0011,
AVIY5033,
AVIY5034,
AVIY4011,
AVIY5065,
AVIY4012,
AVIY0022,
AVIY4014,
AVIY0021,
AVIH4001,
AVIY0001,
AVIY4018,
TLIE1003,
AVIH0005,
AVIY5037,
AVIY4015,
AVIO0002,
AVIY0020,
AVIY5035

BSBCMM411
BSBLDR411
HLTAID002
HLTAID002
TAEASS402
TAEASS402

TAEDEL301,
TAEDEL402

TLIL4005,
BSBCMM401,
TAEASS402B,
BSBMGT401

07/Dec/2015

03/Dec/2020
14/Dec/2020
01/Feb/2016
01/Feb/2016
12/Apr/2016
12/Apr/2016
12/Apr/2016

27/Nov/2015

Commencement

Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement
Commencement

Commencement

Commencement

L4

L4

AR

<<
LN S S5 S S SE SR

LIS
L4
<<
L4
<<

LIS
L4
<<
L4
<<
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